
Beauty & the Beast
Rehearsal Schedule

Friday, January 30:  Wishon
5:00-6:30 - Scene 2
6:30-7:30pm  -  Prologue

Saturday, January 31:  Wishon
1:00-2:00pm  -  Scene 1
2:00-3:00  -  Scene 3
3:00-4:00  -  Scene 4
4:00-4:15  -  Break
4:15-5:15  -  Scene 5
5:15-5:45  -  Scene 6
5:45-6:30  -  Beast & Belle Pas de Deux 

Sunday, February 1:  Wishon
12:30-1:15pm  -  Warm-up (Level 3-Adv.)
1:15-2:15  -  Scene 7
2:15-3:15  -  Scene 8
3:15-3:30  -   Break
3:30-4:15  -  Scene 9
4:15-5:00  -  Scene 10
5:00-6:00  -  Scene 11
6:00-6:30  -  TBD

Friday, February 6:  Wishon

5:00-6:30 - Scene 2
6:30-7:30pm  -  Prologue



Saturday, February 7:  Wishon
1:00-2:00pm  -  Scene 1
2:00-3:00  -  Scene 3
3:00-4:00  -  Scene 4
4:00-4:15  -  Break
4:15-5:15  -  Scene 5
5:15-5:45  -  Scene 6
5:45-6:30  -  Beast & Belle Pas de Deux 

Sunday, February 8:  Wishon
12:30-1:15pm  -  Warm-up (Level 3-Adv.)
1:15-2:15  -  Scene 7
2:15-3:15  -  Scene 8
3:15-3:30  -   Break
3:30-4:15  -  Scene 9
4:15-5:00  -  Scene 10
5:00-6:00  -  Scene 11
6:00-6:30  -  TBD

Friday, February 13:  Blackstone
5:00-7:30pm - TBD 

Saturday, February 14:  Blackstone
1:00-1:45  -  Prologue
1:45-2:30  -  Scene 1
2:30-3:15  -  Scene 2
3:15-3:30  -  Break
3:30-4:15  -  Scene 3
4:15-5:00  -  Scene 4
5:00-5:45  -  Scene 5
5:45-6:30  -  (Notes or work rough spots with leads)



Sunday, February 15:  Blackstone
12:00-1:00  -  Warm-up (Level 3-Adv.)
1:00-2:00  -  Scene 6
2:00-2:45  -  Scene 7
2:45-3:30  -  Scene 8
3:30-3:45  -  Break
3:45-4:30  -  Scene 9
4:30-5:15  -  Scene 10
5:15-6:15  -  Scene 11

Friday, February 20:  Blackstone
5:00-7:30pm - TBD 

Saturday, February 21:  Blackstone
1:00-1:45  -  Prologue
1:45-2:30  -  Scene 1
2:30-3:15  -  Scene 2
3:15-3:30  -  Break
3:30-4:15  -  Scene 3
4:15-5:00  -  Scene 4
5:00-5:45  -  Scene 5
5:45-6:30  -  (Notes or work rough spots with leads)

Sunday, February 22:  Blackstone
12:00-1:00  -  Warm-up (Level 3-Adv.)
1:00-2:00  -  Scene 6
2:00-2:45  -  Scene 7
2:45-3:30  -  Scene 8
3:30-3:45  -  Break
3:45-4:30  -  Scene 9
4:30-5:15  -  Scene 10
5:15-6:15  -  Scene 11



Friday, February 27:  Blackstone
5:00-7:30pm - TBD 

Saturday, February 28:  Blackstone
1:00-3:30  -  Clean up Act 1  ( Cast A)
3:30-3:45  -  Break
3:45-6:15  -  Clean up Act 1  (Cast B)

Sunday, February 29:  Blackstone
12:00-1:00  -  Warm-up  (Levels 3-Adv.)
1:00-3:00  -  Clean up Act 2  (Cast A)
3:00-3:15  -  Break
3:15-5:15  -  Clean up Act 2  (Cast B)
5:15-6:00  -  Stage Finale

Friday, March 6:  Blackstone
5:00-7:30pm - TBD 

Saturday, March 7:  Blackstone
1:00-2:30  -  Stumble Thru Act 1  (Cast A)
2:30-3:45  -  Stumble Thru Act 1  (Cast B)
3:45-4:00  -  Break
4:00-5:00  -  Stumble Thru Act 2  (Cast A)
5:00-6:00  -  Stumble Thru Act 2  (Cast B)

Sunday, March 8:  Blackstone
12:00-1:00  -  Warm-up  (Levels 3-Adv.)
1:00-2:30  -  Stumble Thru Act 1  (Cast B)
2:30-3:45  -  Stumble Thru Act 1  (Cast A)
3:45-4:00  -  Break
4:00-5:00  -  Stumble Thru Act 2  (Cast B)
5:00-6:00  -  Stumble Thru Act 2  (Cast A)



Friday, March 13:  Blackstone
5:00-7:30pm - TBD 

Saturday, March 14:  Blackstone
1:30-3:45  -  Run Thru Full Show (Cast A in Costume)
3:45-4:00  -  Break
4:00-6:15  -  Run Thru Full Show  (Cast B)

Sunday, March 15:  Blackstone
12:00-1:00  -  Warm-up  (Levels 3-Adv.)
1:00-3:15  -  Run Thru Full Show  (Cast B in Costume)
3:15-3:30  -  Break
3:30-5:30  -  Run Thru Full Show  (Cast A)
5:30-6:30  -  Teach Curtain Call

Tech Rehearsal Schedule
All Tech Rehearsals at the Blackstone location

Monday, March 16: Cast A
 4:30-5:30pm  -  Warm-up (Levels 3-Adv.)
5:15  -  All other performers arrive and warm-up
6:00-8:30  -  Full Dress
8:30-9:00  - Notes

Tuesday, March 17: Cast B
4:30-5:30pm  -  Warm-up (Levels 3-Adv.)
5:15  -  All other performers arrive and warm-up
6:00-8:30  -  Full Dress
8:30-9:00  - Notes



Wednesday, March 18: Cast A
4:30-5:30pm  -  Warm-up (Levels 3-Adv.)
5:15  -  All other performers arrive and warm-up
6:00-8:30  -  Full Dress
8:30-9:00  -  Notes and Announcements 
**FULL COSTUME AND MAKEUP**

Thursday, March 19: Cast B
4:30-5:30pm  -  Warm-up (Levels 3-Adv.)
5:15  -  All other performers arrive and warm-up
6:00-8:30  -  Full Dress
8:30-9:00  -  Notes and Announcements 
**FULL COSTUME AND MAKEUP**

Performance Call Times

Friday, March 20: Cast A
5:00-6:30pm - Warm-up class (3-Adv.)
6:30-7:00 - Open Stage Time
6:30 - All other performers arrive and warm-up
7:00 - House Opens
7:30 - Curtain

Saturday, March 21: Cast B
11:30-1:00pm  -  Warm Up  (Levels 3-Adv.)
1:00-1:30 Open Stage Time
1:00  -  All other performers arrive and warm-up
1:30  -  House Opens
2:00  -  Curtain



Sunday, March 22: Cast A
11:30-1:00pm  -  Warm Up  (Levels 3-Adv.)
1:00-1:30 Open Stage Time
1:00  -  All other performers arrive and warm-up
1:30  -  House Opens
2:00  -  Curtain

Friday, March 27: Cast B
5:00-6:30pm - Warm-up class (3-Adv.)
6:30-7:00 - Open Stage Time
6:30 - All other performers arrive and warm-up
7:00 - House Opens
7:30 - Curtain

Saturday, March 28: Cast A
11:30-1:00pm  -  Warm Up  (Levels 3-Adv.)
1:00-1:30 Open Stage Time
1:00  -  All other performers arrive and warm-up
1:30  -  House Opens
2:00  -  Curtain

Sunday, March 22: Cast B
11:30-1:00pm  -  Warm Up  (Levels 3-Adv.)
1:00-1:30 Open Stage Time
1:00  -  All other performers arrive and warm-up
1:30  -  House Opens
2:00  -  Curtain

Thank you in advance for your 
promptness, patience and understanding.


